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Students looking for in-service training 

 
Mosima Masegela - Operations Management- UJ 

 

Graduates looking for internships and work 

 
Finances 

• Thabisile Siweya -  BCom Accounting and Post grad diploma  in Taxation. UJ. 

thabisilesiweya30@gmail.com 

• Sibabalo Ngozi - Bcom Accounting at UJ.  BCTA  - sibabalwengozi@gmail.com  
• Vuyolwethu Nombo. - B com accounting UJ - vuyolwethu.vn75@gmail.com 

 

 

Economy-HR 
 

• Nandiswa Thotswana - Industrial psychology honors degree -kate.tshotwana@gmail.com  

• Karabo Charlie -Bcom Economics and Econometrics at UJ - karabo.charlie@gmail.com 

• Nyameko Lolwana - Bcom Economics, Walter Sisulu uni - nyamekolol@gmail.com 
 

IT & related 

 

• Mdumiseni Nyandu -BSc Computer science - UJ-Mdumiseni.nyandu@gmail.com 
• Galaletsang Segalagala - Business Information Technology dip, UJ - gsegalagala@gmail.com 

Sophonia Rambuda -Business Information Technology dip, UJ - sophoniaRambuda@gmail.com  

Sandile Maphanga - Business Information Technology dip,  UJ sandilemaphanga3@gmail.com  

• Blessed Maleka - B-com information management at UJ -11ablessedmaleka@gmail.com 
 

Electric Engineering 

 

• Thulani Mugoba -B-Tech Electrical engineering-UJ -thulani.mugoba@gmail.com (already 1 year 
work experience) 

             Martin Ngoveni- B-Tech Electrical engineering- martin.ngoveni@gmail.com  

             Alec Diale - Martin Ngoveni- B-Tech Electrical engineering- alecdiale@yahoo.com  

 
Geography-Geology 

• Tintswalo Nkuna, degree in geography, UJ - tintswalosweetness@gmail.com. 

• Mmamafa Wendy - degree in geography and geology, honours degree in geology - 

wendybapela@gmail.com  
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